
SHR F

WKY F

SHR M

WKY M
SHR F

WKY F

SHR M

WKY M
0

10

20

30

40

C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
(p

g/
m

l)

Dorsal Ventral

IL 1α

SHR F

WKY F

SHR M

WKY M
SHR F

WKY F

SHR M

WKY M
0

50

100

150

200

C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
(p

g/
m

l)

Dorsal Ventral

IL 1β

SHR F

WKY F

SHR M

WKY M
SHR F

WKY F

SHR M

WKY M
0

1000

2000

3000

C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

n 
(p

g/
m

l)

Dorsal Ventral

IL 6

Figure 4S

a

b

c


